
WAZT-CD Pre-Empted E/I Programming

Date Pre-Empted Time Show Reason for Pre-Emption Date Rescheduled Time Aired
Monday, February 19, 2018 10:00 AM Animal Rescue Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 8:30 AM
Tuesday, February 20, 2018 10:00 AM Dog Tales Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 1:30 PM
Wednesday, February 21, 2018 10:00 AM Dragonfly TV Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 4:00 PM
Thursday, February 22, 2018 10:00 AM Biz Kids Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 11:00 AM
Friday, February 23, 2018 10:00 AM Missing Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 6:30 PM
Saturday, February 24, 2018 10:00 AM Think Big Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 8:30 PM
Sunday, February 25, 2018 10:00 AM America's Heartland Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 7:00 AM
Monday, February 26, 2018 10:00 AM Animal Rescue Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 9:00 AM
Tuesday, February 27, 2018 10:00 AM Dog Tales Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 2:00 PM
Wednesday, February 28, 2018 10:00 AM Dragonfly TV Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 4:30 PM
Thursday, March 01, 2018 10:00 AM Biz Kids Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 11:30 AM
Friday, March 02, 2018 10:00 AM Missing Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 7:00 PM
Saturday, March 03, 2018 10:00 AM Think Big Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 9:00 PM
Sunday, March 04, 2018 10:00 AM America's Heartland Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 7:30 AM
Monday, March 05, 2018 10:00 AM Animal Rescue Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 9:30 AM
Tuesday, March 06, 2018 10:00 AM Dog Tales Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 2:30 PM
Wednesday, March 07, 2018 10:00 AM Dragonfly TV Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 5:00 PM
Thursday, March 08, 2018 10:00 AM Biz Kids Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 12:00 PM
Friday, March 09, 2018 10:00 AM Missing Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 7:30 PM
Saturday, March 10, 2018 10:00 AM Think Big Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 9:30 PM
Sunday, March 11, 2018 10:00 AM America's Heartland Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 8:00 AM
Monday, March 12, 2018 10:00 AM Animal Rescue Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 10:30 AM
Tuesday, March 13, 2018 10:00 AM Dog Tales Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 3:00 PM
Wednesday, March 14, 2018 10:00 AM Dragonfly TV Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 5:30 PM
Thursday, March 15, 2018 10:00 AM Biz Kids Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 12:30 PM
Friday, March 16, 2018 10:00 AM Missing Equipment Failure Friday, March 23, 2018 8:00 PM

The automation system and video server that plays back WAZT-CD's E/I programming suffered a catostrophic failure. WAZT-CD was
unable to playback E/I programming from the 19th of February until the 17th of March because the playback equipment had to be
sent to the manufacturer for repairs.


